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Osalllistujien keskiarvo

Nr.
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Nimi
Valkesalmi, Kimmo
Suominen, Antti
Loponen, Pekka
Lehtinen, Tero T
Ojala, Hannu
Juvonen, Aleksi
Lindholm, Arto
Kiviaho, Allan
Smeds, Tom
Ré&nnari, Osmo
Makinen, llkka
Kayhko, Aki
Blomster, Kaj
Liden Anders
Ahokas, Heikk
Palamaa, Pekka
Sandgvist Hans
Backstrém, Tenho
Makinen, Ville
Kallio Marc

VE

2509
2224
2164
2060
2068
2007
1953
2202
1929
1768
2166
1819
1542
1821
1795
1216
1559
1421
2170
1064

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1

1

UE
2516
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1020

tot

8,5
7
6

TPR
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after round
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Pikﬂp&li 2016 05 16 3_5 toinen Cross Table

Osalllistujien keskiarvo 1897 afterr6

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 UE tot TPR SB
1 Suominen, Antti 2248 111]1 2252 45 2257 12
2 Loponen, Pekka 2173 2169 4 2125 14,5
3 Makinen, llkka 2137 2138 4 2138 13
4 Rannari, Osmo 1856 1918 4 2187 11
5 Lindholm, Arto 1972 2012 35 2173 10
6 Kiviaho, Allan 2162 2139 3,5 1959 8,5
7 Juvonen, Aleksi 2011 2001 3,5 1939 6,5
8 Kayhko, Aki 1802 1810 2,5 1868 5,5
9 Ahokas, Heikki 1768 1787 2,5 1896 5,25
10 Lehtinen, Tero T 2080 2053 2 1905 6,5
11 Makinen, Ville 2173 2144 2 1936 5

12 Palamaa, Pekka 1255 1275 2 1357 3

13 Kallio Marc 1020 990 0 510 0
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